
Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Josh Fountain 112 24 M 1 20-24 3 00:07:15.6 1 00:18:13.2 5:53/M 00:25:28.8

2 Holly Truswell & Mark Harrast 157 0 M 1 0-99 4 00:07:39.5 2 00:19:20.8 6:14/M 00:27:00.3

3 Donald Stipe 147 17 M 1 0-19 2 00:07:08.0 4 00:21:58.4 7:05/M 00:29:06.4

4 John Fulmer 148 17 M 2 0-19 1 00:07:03.9 13 00:24:16.6 7:50/M 00:31:20.5

5 David Tollefson 141 48 M 1 45-49 9 00:09:53.2 3 00:21:34.9 6:57/M 00:31:28.1

6 Kenny Lane 149 45 M 2 45-49 7 00:09:26.2 5 00:22:19.6 7:12/M 00:31:45.8

7 Craig Harris 114 24 M 1 20-24 6 00:08:56.5 9 00:23:27.6 7:34/M 00:32:24.1

8 Will Johnstone 153 45 M 3 45-49 8 00:09:31.6 7 00:22:59.8 7:25/M 00:32:31.4

9 Scottland Jacobson 117 42 M 1 40-44 5 00:07:58.5 15 00:25:11.2 8:07/M 00:33:09.7

10 TommyTrain Elliott 110 35 M 1 35-39 10 00:09:56.8 11 00:23:51.4 7:42/M 00:33:48.2

11 Brad Weed 145 46 M 4 45-49 11 00:10:04.3 12 00:23:54.4 7:43/M 00:33:58.7

12 Steven Anthony 101 26 M 1 25-29 14 00:10:50.3 8 00:23:20.8 7:32/M 00:34:11.1

13 Brenda Kasper 119 38 F 1 35-39 24 00:12:18.9 10 00:23:31.7 7:35/M 00:35:50.6

14 Thomas Slevett 152 24 M 2 20-24 31 00:13:45.3 6 00:22:52.9 7:23/M 00:36:38.2

15 Eric Letsche 123 39 M 2 35-39 19 00:12:08.3 14 00:24:48.8 8:00/M 00:36:57.1

16 William Gross 113 44 M 2 40-44 12 00:10:33.2 19 00:26:35.5 8:35/M 00:37:08.7

17 Jeff Barnum 104 36 M 3 35-39 23 00:12:13.0 17 00:26:07.4 8:25/M 00:38:20.4

18 Lulu Yu 146 28 F 1 25-29 25 00:12:43.3 16 00:25:37.9 8:16/M 00:38:21.2

19 Jessica Erickson 155 29 F 2 25-29 18 00:12:03.0 18 00:26:24.3 8:31/M 00:38:27.3

20 Erin Hauch 115 27 F 3 25-29 22 00:12:11.3 26 00:27:57.6 9:01/M 00:40:08.9

21 David Rand 132 12 M 3 0-19 20 00:12:09.2 27 00:28:05.0 9:04/M 00:40:14.2

22 Yuko Kameoka 118 39 F 1 35-39 15 00:11:19.7 30 00:29:06.3 9:23/M 00:40:26.0

23 Mariella Wadleigh 142 45 F 1 45-49 29 00:13:09.1 24 00:27:42.7 8:56/M 00:40:51.8

24 Amy Warmenhoven 143 13 F 1 0-19 33 00:14:02.4 20 00:26:55.1 8:41/M 00:40:57.5

25 Angela Fisk 111 30 F 1 30-34 26 00:12:43.8 28 00:28:14.9 9:06/M 00:40:58.7

26 Grace Morford 129 12 F 2 0-19 34 00:14:09.1 21 00:26:56.5 8:41/M 00:41:05.6

27 Michelle Lin 124 40 F 1 40-44 17 00:11:58.1 31 00:29:36.3 9:33/M 00:41:34.4

28 Sheryl Ann Aaker 154 56 F 1 55-59 30 00:13:21.0 29 00:28:41.8 9:15/M 00:42:02.8

29 Susan Swift 140 43 F 2 40-44 13 00:10:44.4 36 00:31:47.8 10:15/M 00:42:32.2

30 Cindy lohman 125 49 F 2 45-49 28 00:13:05.1 32 00:29:42.6 9:35/M 00:42:47.7

31 Karann MacNealy 128 36 F 2 35-39 38 00:15:23.6 25 00:27:55.4 9:00/M 00:43:19.0

32 Cody Rapp 156 24 M 3 20-24 41 00:16:13.2 22 00:27:06.9 8:45/M 00:43:20.1

33 Karen Holmes 151 29 F 4 25-29 40 00:16:02.2 23 00:27:27.6 8:51/M 00:43:29.8

34 Grace Robinson 134 15 F 3 0-19 16 00:11:45.3 37 00:32:43.1 10:33/M 00:44:28.4

35 Polly Hopkins 116 56 F 2 55-59 36 00:14:42.6 34 00:31:34.6 10:11/M 00:46:17.2

36 Elizabeth Armbrust 102 36 F 3 35-39 39 00:15:37.5 33 00:31:00.8 10:00/M 00:46:38.3

37 Alan Weaver 150 73 M 1 70-99 37 00:14:56.2 35 00:31:46.3 10:15/M 00:46:42.5

38 Anita Barry 105 42 F 3 40-44 27 00:13:01.5 38 00:34:08.1 11:01/M 00:47:09.6

39 Sara Robinson 135 27 F 5 25-29 21 00:12:09.7 39 00:35:03.2 11:18/M 00:47:12.9

40 Laurie Southard 138 36 F 4 35-39 35 00:14:15.6 40 00:35:03.7 11:18/M 00:49:19.3

41 Shaunna Lee-Rice 122 33 F 2 30-34 43 00:17:35.7 41 00:35:28.6 11:26/M 00:53:04.3

42 Amanda Oberholtzer 130 32 F 3 30-34 42 00:17:34.6 42 00:35:30.3 11:27/M 00:53:04.9

43 Viveka Lazor 121 35 F 5 35-39 44 00:17:36.6 43 00:37:58.2 12:15/M 00:55:34.8

44 Grace Waylen 144 28 F 6 25-29 32 00:13:53.1 44 00:45:15.6 14:36/M 00:59:08.7
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Amy Warmenhoven 143 13 2 00:14:02.4 1 00:26:55.1 00:40:57.5

2 26 Grace Morford 129 12 3 00:14:09.1 2 00:26:56.5 00:41:05.6

3 34 Grace Robinson 134 15 1 00:11:45.3 3 00:32:43.1 00:44:28.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Lulu Yu 146 28 4 00:12:43.3 1 00:25:37.9 00:38:21.2

2 19 Jessica Erickson 155 29 1 00:12:03.0 2 00:26:24.3 00:38:27.3

3 20 Erin Hauch 115 27 3 00:12:11.3 4 00:27:57.6 00:40:08.9

4 33 Karen Holmes 151 29 6 00:16:02.2 3 00:27:27.6 00:43:29.8

5 39 Sara Robinson 135 27 2 00:12:09.7 5 00:35:03.2 00:47:12.9

6 44 Grace Waylen 144 28 5 00:13:53.1 6 00:45:15.6 00:59:08.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Angela Fisk 111 30 1 00:12:43.8 1 00:28:14.9 00:40:58.7

2 41 Shaunna Lee-Rice 122 33 3 00:17:35.7 2 00:35:28.6 00:53:04.3

3 42 Amanda Oberholtzer 130 32 2 00:17:34.6 3 00:35:30.3 00:53:04.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Brenda Kasper 119 38 2 00:12:18.9 1 00:23:31.7 00:35:50.6

2 22 Yuko Kameoka 118 39 1 00:11:19.7 3 00:29:06.3 00:40:26.0

3 31 Karann MacNealy 128 36 4 00:15:23.6 2 00:27:55.4 00:43:19.0

4 36 Elizabeth Armbrust 102 36 5 00:15:37.5 4 00:31:00.8 00:46:38.3

5 40 Laurie Southard 138 36 3 00:14:15.6 5 00:35:03.7 00:49:19.3

6 43 Viveka Lazor 121 35 6 00:17:36.6 6 00:37:58.2 00:55:34.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Michelle Lin 124 40 2 00:11:58.1 1 00:29:36.3 00:41:34.4

2 29 Susan Swift 140 43 1 00:10:44.4 2 00:31:47.8 00:42:32.2

3 38 Anita Barry 105 42 3 00:13:01.5 3 00:34:08.1 00:47:09.6

~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Swim-T1 ~
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~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Mariella Wadleigh 142 45 2 00:13:09.1 1 00:27:42.7 00:40:51.8

2 30 Cindy lohman 125 49 1 00:13:05.1 2 00:29:42.6 00:42:47.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Sheryl Ann Aaker 154 56 1 00:13:21.0 1 00:28:41.8 00:42:02.8

2 35 Polly Hopkins 116 56 2 00:14:42.6 2 00:31:34.6 00:46:17.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Donald Stipe 147 17 2 00:07:08.0 2 00:21:58.4 00:29:06.4

2 4 John Fulmer 148 17 1 00:07:03.9 3 00:24:16.6 00:31:20.5

3 21 David Rand 132 12 4 00:12:09.2 4 00:28:05.0 00:40:14.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Josh Fountain 112 24 1 00:07:15.6 1 00:18:13.2 00:25:28.8

2 7 Craig Harris 114 24 2 00:08:56.5 3 00:23:27.6 00:32:24.1

3 14 Thomas Slevett 152 24 3 00:13:45.3 2 00:22:52.9 00:36:38.2

4 32 Cody Rapp 156 24 4 00:16:13.2 4 00:27:06.9 00:43:20.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Steven Anthony 101 26 1 00:10:50.3 1 00:23:20.8 00:34:11.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 TommyTrain Elliott 110 35 1 00:09:56.8 1 00:23:51.4 00:33:48.2

2 15 Eric Letsche 123 39 2 00:12:08.3 2 00:24:48.8 00:36:57.1

3 17 Jeff Barnum 104 36 3 00:12:13.0 3 00:26:07.4 00:38:20.4

Male 35 to 39

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 19 and under

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 20 to 24

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Scottland Jacobson 117 42 1 00:07:58.5 1 00:25:11.2 00:33:09.7

2 16 William Gross 113 44 2 00:10:33.2 2 00:26:35.5 00:37:08.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 David Tollefson 141 48 3 00:09:53.2 1 00:21:34.9 00:31:28.1

2 6 Kenny Lane 149 45 1 00:09:26.2 2 00:22:19.6 00:31:45.8

3 8 Will Johnstone 153 45 2 00:09:31.6 3 00:22:59.8 00:32:31.4

4 11 Brad Weed 145 46 4 00:10:04.3 4 00:23:54.4 00:33:58.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Alan Weaver 150 73 1 00:14:56.2 1 00:31:46.3 00:46:42.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Holly Truswell& Mark Harrast 157 0 3 00:07:39.5 1 00:19:20.8 00:27:00.3

~ Run ~

Male 70 and over

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 40 to 44

Mixed Relay

~ Swim-T1 ~

Male 45 to 49

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim-T1 ~

~ Run ~
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